
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 26 October 2022

M M3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEST TO EXCEL Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 12/10/2022, R9, M 2M 5M 6M M3/1A. Williams 490919 16/0201

 2 CAWBOURNE COOPER Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R3, M 2M 8M 5M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 12/0172

 3 MY BLUE SHADOW Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 28/09/2022, R9, M 3M 5M 5M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 9/0104

 4 SKIBO REBEL Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 2P 4M 5M M3/1B. Van Deinsen 521491 7/0143

 5 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 1M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0126

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R3, M 4M 4M 6P M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0115

 7 CANVAS Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8C 7P M3/2R. Morley 524407 5/0108

 8 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7M 8P M3/2S. Cartwright 522840 5/095

 9 YOU KNOW WHY Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6M M3/1P. Azzopardi 522891 8/294
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P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 START PACKING Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R6, P 2P 6C 7P 4/1/1M. Clayton 544105 5/4151

 2 SIR BANJO Last start winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R8, P 1P 1C 4P 5/3J. Lord 554558 3/2245

 3 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start winner NOW, 10/10/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2J. Fletcher 543991 4/3222

 4 CARVED IN STONE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R2, P 2P 2C 1P 5/4C. Proctor 546421 4/0256

 5 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3C 5/4R. Muscat 551283 1/0242

 6 MEMPHIS ROCK Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2F. Anthes 545462 5/2228

 7 BLACK ABBOTT Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 551858 2/1211

 8 CANYA STYLE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3W. Meilak 550765 2/1204

 9 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Simonetta 542918 8/3183

 10 SUBTLE ART Last start placegetter DAP, 13/10/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Ngurah 537879 9/6183

 11 TYSON'S FURY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/10/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3A. Durham 546736 2/1159

 12 COOPER'S HAWK Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4L. Galea 550857 1/0156

 13 SINISTER DREAMS Last start placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 5C 5P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1153

 14 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 542917 6/3138

 15 LITTLE BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 2/1124

 16 DIXIE HAWK Last start Provincial winner BUL, 04/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2F. Anthes 537910 4/2171

 17 MICKY LEAP Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 1P 5/1P. Steedman 553062 5/3235

 18 WINLOCK PIPER Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R9, C 6C 1P 1P 5/1A. Lord 551258 4/3264

 19 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2D. Gatt 551264 3/2217

 20 BLUEGRASS Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3G. Summerfield 542356 5/1213

 21 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 8P 2P 5/4P. Roach 550726 1/0207

 22 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 2P 5/2S. Morgan 543273 7/3202

 23 ORO ROJO Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 5/2192

 24 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R11, P 4P 2C 2Y 5/2W. Knibbs 540147 3/2190

 25 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5189

 26 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3K. Midson 551051 3/1189

 27 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4183

 28 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3M. Sultana 537877 7/1183

 29 AQUA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 12/10/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 7/2183

 30 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/1174

 31 HEART BEAT Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. King 538087 4/3162
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 32 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R3, C 4C 8P 2P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 3/0160

 33 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/4M. Hughes 549659 1/0158

 34 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R9, C 7C 1P 5P 5/1S. Tyson 548372 7/3151

 35 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4C 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1148

 36 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0141

 37 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/0141

 38 PARADE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/0132

 39 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2129

 40 WAYLIN BALE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2F. Anthes 538679 3/2120

 41 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0120

 42 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Flaherty 538797 7/4120

 43 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0119

 44 LICORICE Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/0102

 45 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Walters 547296 1/0102

 46 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7M 8P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 5/095

 47 CARTEL MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2C. Green 543271 5/393

 48 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/086

 49 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/3M. Forner 548504 3/283

 50 ZEAL EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Clayton 544545 1/078
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 1 SIR BANJO Last start winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R8, P 1P 1C 4P 5/3J. Lord 554558 3/2245

 2 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Last start winner NOW, 10/10/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2J. Fletcher 543991 4/3222

 3 CARVED IN STONE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R2, P 2P 2C 1P 5/4C. Proctor 546421 4/0256

 4 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 3C 5/4R. Muscat 551283 1/0242

 5 MEMPHIS ROCK Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2F. Anthes 545462 5/2228

 6 BLACK ABBOTT Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3J. Lord 551858 2/1211

 7 CANYA STYLE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3W. Meilak 550765 2/1204

 8 SUBTLE ART Last start placegetter DAP, 13/10/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Ngurah 537879 9/6183

 9 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1S. Simonetta 542918 8/3183

 10 TYSON'S FURY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/10/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 7P 5/3A. Durham 546736 2/1159

 11 COOPER'S HAWK Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4L. Galea 550857 1/0156

 12 SINISTER DREAMS Last start placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 5C 5P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1153

 13 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 7P 5/1S. Simonetta 542917 6/3138

 14 LITTLE BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 534562 2/1124

 15 DIXIE HAWK Last start Provincial winner BUL, 04/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2F. Anthes 537910 4/2171

 16 MICKY LEAP Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 1P 5/1P. Steedman 553062 5/3235

 17 WINLOCK PIPER Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R9, C 6C 1P 1P 5/1A. Lord 551258 4/3264

 18 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2D. Gatt 551264 3/2217

 19 BLUEGRASS Weighted points score BUL, 18/10/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3G. Summerfield 542356 5/1213

 20 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 3Y 8P 2P 5/4P. Roach 550726 1/0207

 21 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 7Y 3Y 2P 5/2S. Morgan 543273 7/3202

 22 ORO ROJO Weighted points score DAP, 13/10/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 5/2192

 23 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R11, P 4P 2C 2Y 5/2W. Knibbs 540147 3/2190

 24 MORE DOLLARS Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3K. Midson 551051 3/1189

 25 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5189

 26 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4183

 27 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3M. Sultana 537877 7/1183

 28 AQUA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 12/10/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 7/2183

 29 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/1174

 30 HEART BEAT Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1J. King 538087 4/3162

 31 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R3, C 4C 8P 2P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 3/0160
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 32 MRS. CHOP Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 3Y 5/4M. Hughes 549659 1/0158

 33 ZAMBORA TIGER Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R9, C 7C 1P 5P 5/1S. Tyson 548372 7/3151

 34 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score RIC, 19/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4C 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1148

 35 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0141

 36 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/0141

 37 PARADE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/0132

 38 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2129

 39 WAYLIN BALE Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2F. Anthes 538679 3/2120

 40 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Flaherty 538797 7/4120

 41 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0120

 42 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/0119

 43 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Walters 547296 1/0102

 44 LICORICE Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/0102

 45 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7M 8P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 5/095

 46 CARTEL MASTER Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2C. Green 543271 5/393

 47 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 15/10/2022, R5, C 7C 5P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/388

 48 PURE VISION Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R9, P 5P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Ollerton 533481 2/086

 49 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/3M. Forner 548504 3/283

 50 ZEAL EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Clayton 544545 1/078
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 1 SHE'S A PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R8, C 4C 1C 4P 1/1J. Lord 541248 24/21385

 2 ASTON BARAK Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 3C 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 24/18289

 3 COCO MODEL Last start placegetter GBN, 14/10/2022, R8, P 3P 6C 6C 2/1/2T. Corless 543274 15/9288

 4 FAST REASON Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Howard 549749 6/5279

 5 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 15/10/2022, R1, C 3C 4P 3P 3/1/2R. Cooper 526993 11/10245

 6 BOW TIPPY Last start placegetter RIC, 19/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Albon 532709 9/7246
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 1 KOLBABA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 5P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/070

 2 CHARLM LILLY First start M/1R. Muscat 557778 0/00

 3 CARTEL MODEL First start M/1J. Lord 554259 0/00

 4 COURAGEOUS CAROL Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1J. King 552043 0/076

 5 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/044

 6 ARES RISING Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7Y M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/035
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 1 MYSTICAL ZENDIK Last start placegetter RIC, 21/10/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 537563 3/2104

 2 TOWERING GEM Last start Country winner PPK, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/3B. Smith 546469 3/1128

 3 VENOM CARTEL Dropping in grade RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 8P 5M 2M 5/1B. Van Deinsen 520939 17/7185

 4 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1141

 5 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0141

 6 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/575

 7 ROCKSTAR BRITT Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4R. Morley 529819 4/072
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 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON Last start winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 7C 5/3M. Hardman 552101 2/1191
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